YUR GOOKIE

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

STORAGE/SHELF LIFE INFORMATION

OUR COOKIES ARE BEST ENJOYED WITHIN 2 WEEKS OF RECIEVING THEM
STORE IN COOL, DRY SPACE (COUNTER OR CUPBOARD)
COOKIES CAN BE FROZEN FOR UP TO 4 MONTHS



SPRING MENU

CHOCOLATE CARAMILK

Nutrition Facts

Amaount per serving

Calories 876

*%& Daily Valua®

Total Fat 27 8%
Saturated Fal 16.2g B1%
Cholesterol &0mg 20%
Sodium 123mg 5%
Tolal Carbohydrate 143 8g 5d%
Dietary Fiber 6.7g 244
Total Sugars 88,39
Protain 15.8g
15%
16%
33%

2% Brownie Style Dough Loaded With Milk
Chocolate Chunks and Caramel Chipits, Filled
With Caramilk Bar And Gooey Caramel.

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric
Acid), Milk Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened Chocolate, Soy Lecithin,
Butterscotch chips (Sugar, Modified And Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil And Hydrogenated Soybean Oil,
Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Milk Ingredients, Natural Flavour, Sea Salt, Corn Starch, Salt, Lecithin (Soy), Caramel
(glucose syrup (wheat), sugar, condensed skim milk, modified palm fat, sorbitol syrup, cream (milk), Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Caramelized Milk Powder [skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder (From Milk), Sugar, Butter, Natural
Flavouring], Whey Powder (From Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins). Cocoa, Pure
Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and Almonds

CINNAMON BUN

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Calories 892

% Dally Value*

Total Fat 43.7g 56%

Saturated Fat 24.6g 123%
Chalestersl 98wy 3%
Sodium 339mg 15%.
Total Carbohydrate 116.4g 42%

Déetary Fibar 2.8g 10%

Total Sug 39

Protein 11.2g

Iron 4mg

P

ssium 20

Cinnamon cookie dough stuffed
with a Cinnamon bun dipped in cream
cheese frosting and cinnamon sugar
topping.

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, European Style Butter, White Chocolate Chunks (Sugar,
Cocoa Fat, Dry Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin Added As Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavor.) Cinnamon Roll (White
Flour, Water, Brown Sugar, Vegetable Oil Shortening (Made From Modified Palm and Palm Kernel Oil
Shortening), Cream Cheese, Icing, Sugar, Corn Starch, Yeast, Dextrose , Cinnamon, Whey Powder, Baking
Powder, Salt, Soya Flour, Malt Flour, Sodium Stearyol-2lactylate, Mono and Diglycerides, Calcium Sulfate,
Amylase, Xanthan Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavours.) Liquid Egg (Whole egg, sodium phosphate, citric
acid), Cream Cheese, Cinnamon Flake (Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernal) Cinnamon, Soy Lecithin),
Icing Sugar, Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Ground Saigon Cinnamon,
Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy, Cinnamon, Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and
Almonds

VANILLA SUGAR COOKIE

Nutrition Facts -
. N
Amaount per serving o 'Y
Calories 785 P G
= Daily Valug* ““' - ﬁ
Total Fat 36.3 7% -
Saturated Fat 22g 110% N » {
Cholesteral 111mg are :
Sodium 210mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 105.2g 8%

summery sprinkle mix!

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric
Acid), White Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Dry Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin Added As Emulsifier, Natural
Vanilla Flavor.), Yogurt Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Whey Powder, Powdered Whey Protein Concentrate,
Greek — Style Yogurt Powder (Milk Protein Concentrate, Skim Milk Powder, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Bacterial
Culture), Soya Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavour.), Sprinkles (Sugar, Vegetable Oil
(Palm, Palm Kernel), Cornstarch, Confectioner's Glaze, Dextrin, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue
1Lake, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Red 3, Carnauba Wax.) Natural Flavour, Salt, Skim Milk
Powder, Baking Soda, Vanilla Extract, Corn Syrup Solids, Baking Powder.) Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk
Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and Almonds

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

MNutrition Facts

Amount per serving
Calories 830

<& Daily Valuo*

Total Fat 40.1g 51%
Saturated Fat 23.8g 19%
Cholestarol 12%mg 43%
Sodium 322mg 14%
Total Carbohydrate 108,1g 9%
Dhetary Fiber 2.1g 8%

Tolal Sugars 53.40

Protein 11.4g

nin O 22meg

Strawberry Cookie Dough loaded with White
Chocolate, Yogurt Chips and Freeze Dried
« Strawberries. Stuffed with house-made Strawberry
Cream Cheese filling and topped with Strawberry
crumble.

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, White Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Dry
Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin Added As Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavor.) Yogurt Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil,
Whey Powder, Powdered Whey Protein Concentrate, Greek — Style Yogurt Powder (Milk Protein Concentrate,
Skim Milk Powder, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Bacterial Culture), Soya Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate, Citric Acid,
Natural Flavour.) Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid), Strawberry Compound (Glucose
Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Strawberries, Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavouring, Ethanol, Acidifier
Citric Acid, Colouring Plant Concentrates (Apple, Safflower, Lemon) Strawberry Jello (Sugar, Gelatin, Adipic
Acid (For Tartness), Contains Less Than 2% Of Atrtificial Flavor, Disodium Phosphate And Sodium Citrate (Control
Acidity), Fumaric Acid (For Tartness), Red 40.) Cream Cheese Frosting (Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup,
Water, Coconut, Pecans, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, Palm Oil, Soybean Oil) Modified Food Starch, Natural and
Avrtificial Flavours, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Sugar) Marshmallow Creme (Corn
Syrup, Sugar, Egg White, Vanillin), Freeze Dried Strawberry, Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder,
Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy, Processed in a facility that also processes peanuts.

Sugar Cookie Dough Filled With White
Chocolate Ganache. Topped with a



MOTHER'S DAY MENU

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Nutrition Facts

Amount par serving

Calories 830

2% Daily Valug'
Total Fat 40.1g 51%

Saturated Fat 23.8g 19%
Cholesterol 12%mg 43%
Sodium 322mg 14%
Total Carbohydrate 108,15 9%

C

ary Fitse 2.1g 8%

Tol.

| Sugars

Protein 11.4g

crumble.

Strawberry Cookie Dough loaded with White
Chocolate, Yogurt Chips and Freeze Dried
' Strawberries. Stuffed with house-made Strawberry
Cream Cheese filling and topped with Strawberry

FROSTED ANIMAL CRACKER

Nutrition Facts -~

Amaount per serving
Calories 785

=, Daily Value®

Tatal Fat 36.35 ar%

Saturated Fat 22 110%.
Cholestarol 111mg IT%
Sadium 210mg 29
Tatal Carbohydrate 105,29 3a%.

Diigtary Fiber 2.1g #%

55,89

Protein 11.4g
Vitamin D 19meg 93° »
Galcium 120mg y

Birthday Cake Dough Filled With Frost
And Topped With White Chocolate and
Sprinkles

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, White Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Dry
Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin Added As Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavor.) Yogurt Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil,

Whey Powder, Powdered Whey Protein Concentrate, Greek — Style Yogurt Powder (Milk Protein Concentrate,

Skim Milk Powder, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Bacterial Culture), Soya Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate, Citric Acid,
Natural Flavour.) Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid), Strawberry Compound (Glucose
Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Strawberries, Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavouring, Ethanol, Acidifier

Citric Acid, Colouring Plant Concentrates (Apple, Safflower, Lemon) Strawberry Jello (Sugar, Gelatin, Adipic
Acid (For Tartness), Contains Less Than 2% Of Artificial Flavor, Disodium Phosphate And Sodium Citrate (Control
Acidity), Fumaric Acid (For Tartness), Red 40.) Cream Cheese Frosting (Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup,

Water, Coconut, Pecans, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, Palm Oil, Soybean Oil) Modified Food Starch, Natural and

Avrtificial Flavours, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Sugar) Marshmallow Creme (Corn

Syrup, Sugar, Egg White, Vanillin), Freeze Dried Strawberry, Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder,

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid), Butterscotch
chips (sugar, milk ingredients, hydrogenated palm kernel oil and hydrogenated soybean oil, modified palm kernel oil, corn starch,
artificial flavour, salt, colour, hydrogenated palm oil, soy lecithin. allergy information: may contain peanuts.), White Chocolate
Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Dry Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin Added As Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavor.), Vanilla Cupcake
Goldfish (Whole Grain Graham Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Canola, Palm Kernel, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower),
Frosting (Sugar, Maltodextrin, Corn Flour, Natural Flavour, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Salt, Cream, Fruit And Vegetable Juice
Concentrates For Colour [radish, Pumpkin, Tomato, Apple, Sweet Potato, Cherry], Soy Lecithin), Sprinkles (Sugar, Vegetable Oil
(Palm, Palm Kernel), Cornstarch, Confectioner's Glaze, Dextrin, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1Lake, Natural
And Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Red 3, Carnauba Wax.) Natural Flavour, Salt, Skim Milk Powder, Baking Soda, Vanilla
Extract, Corn Syrup Solids, Baking Powder.) Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder,

Baking Soda, Salt

Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy, Processed in a facility that also processes peanuts.

RASPBERRY LEMONADE

Nutrition Facts

Amaount per serving

Calories 794

%% Daily Value®

Total Fat 35.1g 45%
Saturated Fat 21.2g 106%
Chalesterol 110mg 7%
Sodium 207mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 111.3g 40%
Dietary Fiber 1.8g %

Total Sugars 62.5g

Protein 10.9g

n B 18me 83% < -
8% s
19 Lemon cookie dough loaded with lemon

zest, Yogurt Chips and Cheesecake
Chips. Filled with Raspberry Jelly and
topped with a zesty lemon glaze and
freeze dried Raspberryl.

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole egg, sodium phosphate, citric
acid), Raspberry Filling (Water, sugar, raspberries, modified corn starch, citric acid (pH control), lemon
juice concentrate, natural flavour, salt, sodium benzoate (preservative), xanthan gum, locust bean gum,
colour (FD&C red #40, FD&C blue #1), Lemon Emulsion, Lemon Flavedo (Lemon Peel, Sugar and Lemon
Qil]), Icing Sugar, Lemon Juice, Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Strawberry Jello (Sugar,
Gelatin, Adipic Acid (For Tartness), Contains Less Than 2% Of Artificial Flavor, Disodium Phosphate And

Sodium Citrate (Control Acidity), Fumaric Acid (For Tartness), Red 40.) Vegetable Glycerin, Cornstarch,

Freeze-dried Raspberries, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Mik Egg), Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and Almonds

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and Almonds

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Calories 840

o Daily Value®

Total Fat 44.1g 57%
Saturated Fat 24,59 123%
Cholesteral 84mg 31%
Sodium 252mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 10549 38%
Digtary Fiber 5 20%

Total Sugars 60.3g

Protein 14.4g

109 Chocolate Cookie dough loaded with
Peanut Butter Chips, Reese's Pieces,
Milk Chocolate and Reese's Cups

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole egg, sodium phosphate, citric acid),
Mini Peanut Butter Chips (Partially defatted peanuts, sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil and hydrogenated
soybean oil, corn syrup solids, dextrose, modified milk ingredients, salt, artificial flavour.) Peanut Butter (select
roasted peanuts, soybean oil, corn in, sugar, hyd

oil), salt, mono- and diglycerides.), Milk Chocolate Chunks (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder,
unsweetened chocolate, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavour.), Reese's Pieces (Sugar, partially defatted peanuts:
partially hydrogenated vegetable oils (palm kernel oil and soybean oil), reduced minerals whey (milk), dextrose,
contains 2% or less of: corn syrup, artificial color (blue 1lake, red 40 lake, yellow 5 lake, yellow 6 lake), salt, soy
lecithin, resinous glaze, modified food starch, artificial flavor, carnauba wax and cornstarch.) Peanut Butter
(select roasted peanuts, soybean oil, corn in, sugar, hyd d ble oil (cotton seed and
rapeseed oil), salt, mono- and diglycerides.), Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Vegetable Glycerin,
Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

oil (cotton seed and rapeseed

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Peanuts, Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and
Almonds



SPRING

GLAZED LEMON LOAF

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Calories 857
% Dally Value®

Total Fat 40.8g 52%
Saturated Fat 23.3g 16%
Cholesteral 111mg T
Sodium 250mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 111.8g 1%
Dhetary Fiber 2.3g a%

Proteln 11.9g

Lemon cookie dough loaded with lemon
zest, white chocolate. Stuffed with lemon
loaf and topped with a zesty lemon glaze.

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole egg, sodium phosphate, citric acid),
White Chocolate Chunks (sugar, cocoa fat, dry whole milk, soy lecithin added as emulsifier, natural vanilla
flavor.), Lemon Emulsion, Lemon Flavedo (Lemon Peel, Sugar and Lemon Oil]), Lemon Loaf (Enriched Flour

[Wheat Flour, Malted Barley, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Egg,
Unsalted Butter [Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavors], Powdered Sugar [Sugar, Cornstarch], Cultured Lowfat

Buttermilk, Lemon Juice, Lemon Flavedo [Lemon Peel, Sugar And Lemon Oil], Soybean Oil, Water, Palm Oil, Corn

Syrup, Salt, Natural Flavor, Baking Powder [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch,
Monocalcium Phosphate], Baking Soda, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Beta Carotene, Enzyme, Soy Lecithin) Icing
Sugar, Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and Almonds

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

Mutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Calories 787
“% Daily Valua*

Total Fat 45.7g 5494
Saturated Fal 27 8g 139%
Cholesterol 118mg 39%
Sodium Z82mg 12%
Tolal Carbohydrate B5.5g Nk
Dietary Fiber 6.6g 23%

Total £ 5 37.9g

Prateln 13,69

Brownie Style Dough Loaded With Milk And
Dark Chocolate, Filled With White Chocolate
And Topped With Chocolate Cookie Crunch.

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar,butter, Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric
Acid), Milk Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened Chocolate, Soy Lecithin,
Natural Vanilla Flavour.) Dark Chocolate Chunks (Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla
Flavour) White Chocolate Snaps (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Ingredients, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavour.),
Cocoa, Vegetable Oil Shortening (Canola, Palm, Modified Palm Oil)), Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk
Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and Almonds

MENU

VANILLA EARL GREY

Nutrition Facts

Amount pér serving

Calories 826
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 39,85 51%
Saturated Fat 22.5g 2%
Cholesterol Sdmg 33%
Sodium 227mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate 108.8g 40%
Déetary F %
Total Sugar
Protein 10.4g 3
a8
g

“* Vanilla Earl Grey cookie dough loaded
with white chocolate and cheesecake
chips Filled with Earl Grey Creme

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, White Chocolate Chunks (sugar, cocoa fat, dry whole
milk, soy lecithin added as emulsifier, natural vanilla flavour.), Yogurt Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Whey
Powder, Powdered Whey Protein Concentrate, Greek — Style Yogurt Powder (Milk Protein Concentrate, Skim
Milk Powder, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Bacterial Culture), Soya Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate, Citric Acid, Natural
Flavour.), Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid), Earl Grey Creme Frosting (Corn Syrup, High
Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Coconut, Pecans, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, Palm Oil, Soybean Oil) Modified Food
Starch, Natural and Artificial Flavours, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Sugar, E) Golden
Oreo Cookie (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin
BI), Riboflavin {Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Sugar, Canola and/or Palm Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Salt, Baking
Soda, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Natural Flavor.), Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Vegetable
Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy, Chocolate. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and
Almonds

CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Calories 840
% Daily Value®

Total Fai 44.1g 57%
Murated Fal 2459 123%
Cholesterol 94mg N%
Sedium 232mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 105.4g 38%
5q 20%

Total Sugars 60.3g

Protein 14.4g

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough loaded
with Milk Chunks and Wafers. Each
cookie is filled with a two-bite brownie!

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, European Style Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium
Phosphate, Citric Acid), Milk Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened
Chocolate, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour.) Caramel Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole Milk
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Two-Bite Brownie (Sugars
(Sugar, Glucose), Enriched Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Liquid Egg White, Water, Semi-Sweet Chocolate (Sugar,
Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soybean Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk
Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (Milk,Egg), Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and Almonds



OREO LAVA CAKE

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving
Calories 895
Totsl Fat 33 s

. as
Chotester 260
Sodium 20¢ o

Total Carbohydrate

Oreo Cookie dough made with rich black
cocoa, loaded with white chocolate chunks.
Stuffed with creamy White Chocolate
Ganache. Topped with a white chocolate
drizzle and chocolate cookie crumbles
Sroun Sugor, Whi Gire
Acil, White Chocolae Chnk (Sagr, Cocoa Fa,Dry Whele Wik, So Lckbin Adde A s, Kot
Vel ) il 9
e . Cordo O 7o
N R, Fole A e

Sugar, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Sait

‘Aimands

DUNKA COOKIE

Nutrition Facts

it per serving
Calories 836

Dunkaroo inspired Dough Filled With
house-made Funetti Frosting And
Topped With Dunkaroo Sprinkles

Ingredients: lour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whols Eqg, Sodium Phosphate, Circ
i), Kingreds

modified polm kernel o, con starch, otifcalflavour,sat, colou, hycogenated polm of, soylecithin.allergy.
information ’ s
Flour, Vegetable Oi (Conola, Paim Kernel, Polm, Soybean, Sunflower), Marshmallow Creme (Corn Syrup,
Sugar, Egg White, Vaniln), Bright Quinns (Sugor, Corstarch, Rice Flour, Paim Ol Gum, Acacio, Xanthan Gur,
Natural And Artifcal Flovour, Blue 1, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Red 40, Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives, Mono And
Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60) Sugar, Corn Starch, Brown Sugar, Notural Flavour, St Skim Mik Powder,
Baking Sodo, Varilla Extract, Baking Powder
Vegatable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Doiry (Mik Eg9), Ghten, Soy.

SIGNATURE MENU

COOKIE BUTTER SKOR REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER

Nutrition Facts
Nutrition Facts

per serving

Calories 929

Oy Vatun' Amount per serving
Totst Fat Calories
Chotesterol Total Fat

Tor Chosasterol

Carbomyerate

yF " Sodium 4tamg

Total Carbonydrate

Cookie Butter Dough Loaded With
Butterscotch Chips And Skor Bits. Peanut Butter dough loaded with
Stuffed With Caramel And Cookie Butter. Reese's Pieces and Milk Chocolate.
Stuffed with a jumbo Reese's Cup

Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium Phosphate, Citric
Acid) milkingredients,

i, col , soy lecithn. olleray.
ified Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole egg, sodium phosphate, citrc acid),

<orn starch, artif

Cookie. Sugar, Mo
Paim O, Water, Canola Of, Caramelzed Sugar Syrup, Vegstable Mono- And Digycerides, Citic Acid, Boking Milk Chocolate Chunks (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, unsweetened chocolate, soy lecithin, natural
S, Cinnamor), Canola Oi, Sugar, Paim O, Canola Lecithin, Caramelized Sugor ) Caramel (Glucose vrilla flavour), ] P droge
Syrup (Wheat), Sugar, Condensed Skim Mik, Modified Palm Ft, Sorbito Syrup, Cream (Mil), Condensed Whey, kernel ol and soybean oil, reduced minerals whey (mik), dextrose, contains 2% or less of: corn syrup, artficial
Butter, Whey Product, Salt, Cane Sugor Syrup, Soy Lecithin, Artficol lovour.) Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole color (blue 1 ake, red 40 loke, yellow 5 lake, yellow 6 ake), sal, soy lecithi, resinous glaze, modified food
Mikk Powder, Vegetable Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt sty ertiicial flovor, Soybeon ol com
maltodextrin, sugor, sal )
Pure . Vegetable Gycerin,  Baking Soda, Salt

Egg), Giuten, Soy, Almonds.

Allergens: Dairy (Mik Eqg, Peanuts, Gluten, Soy. Processed in a facity that also processes Peanuts and
Almonds.

SALTED CHOCOLATE CHUNK GLUTEN FRIENDLY CHOCOLATE CHUNK LAVA

Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Calories 888

Amount per serv

Calories
% Daily Value*
T Totat Fat 3 s
) . wrs
Cholestarol Cholesterol %
odusm Sodum 4 e

Caronydrate s

otal Carbohydrate

Protein o
Protein 1329
Gluten-friendly Cookie Dough Loaded With Belgian Milk
Chocolate And Semi-sweet Chunks. Stuffed With
Creamy Chocolate Ganache.
Signature dough loaded with Milk
and Semi Sweet Chocolate Chunks
Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour (Cornstarch, White Rice Flour, Brown Rice Flour, Mik Powder, Topioca Flour,
Ingredients: Flour, Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Li  Sodium Phosphate, Citric Potato Starch and Xanthan Gum.), Brown Sugar, White Sugar, Butter, Liquid Egg (Whole Egg, Sodium
Acid), Mil , Cocoa Butter, : hocolate, Soy Lecithin, Phosphate, Citric Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chunks (Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa, Soy Lecithin, Natural
Natural Vanila Flavour.) Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chunks (Chocolate, Sugr, Cocoo, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanila Flavour), Chocolate Ganache (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut, Palm Kernel, Cocoa Butter, Cocon
re Vani z . Vegetable Giycerin, Baking Mass, Whole Mik Powder, Skimmed Mik Powder, Lactose, Anhydrous Mik Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Barley
Powder, Baking Soda, Salt Mal Extract, Flavourings.), Milk Chocolate Chunks (sugar, cocoa butter, whole der, unsweetened
Allergens: Dairy (Mik Egg), Gluten, Soy, Chocolate. Processed in a facility that also processes Peanuts and chocolate, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavour.), Pure Vanilla Extract, Whole Milk Powder, Vegetable
e Glycerin, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt

Allergens: Dairy (MilkEgg), Soy and Chocolate. Processed in a facility that also processes Gluten, Peanuts and
Almonds

CAN'T FIND AFLAVOUR YOU HAVE? CONTACT US!

PLEASE NOTE WE ARE UNABLE TO MAKE

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION FOR SINGLE BATCH

FLAVOURS.



